
Team PLAYER NAME League/Hdcp Pd EMAIL Requests

1 Eric Rysdam rysdamer@hotmail.com

1 Buddy Robinson buddyrobinson501@yahoo.com

2 Steve Buchholz X/X buck1935@live.com G

2 Ken Olsen X/X kaolsen33@gmail.com

3 Jeff Pulcher X/X jpulcher@hotmail.com L9

3 Bill Krantz X/X brkrantz@hotmail.com G

4 Tom Garin X/X tgarin@atstrack.com

4 Rich Brown X/X rich.brown66@yahoo.com

5 Art Rogian X/X arogian@msn.com G

5 Tom Hegman X/X hhegman8@aol.com G

6 Shannon Olson shan24olson@gmail.com L9

6 Bryan Stoffel bstoffman@aol.com

7 Paul Waterbury X/X paul.waterbury@gmail.com G

7 Chuck Brady X/X chuckbrady48@gmail.com G

8 Lee Hesselroth X/X hesselrothm@gmail.com G

8 Tom Hesselroth X/X tomhesselroth@gmail.com G

9 Mark Sobania X/X mjsobania@gmail.com G

9 Jim Nelson jandenelson1@msn.com G

10 Dan Haugen X/X 2themax@q.com G

10 Bob Meyer X/X robert.meyer@q.com G

11 Easton Parnell X/X eastonparnell22@gmail.com

11 Clint Parnell X/X apchoice@somtel.net
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12 Scott Westman X/X westmandrywall56@yahoo.com

12 Brent Haupert Brenthaupert@gmail.com

13 Jay Young X/X w-young2@hotmail.com G

13 Bill Landis X/X w-landis@centurylink.net G

14 Joe Schornack joe.schornack@yahoo.com

14 Jim Calaman X/X jtcalaman@msn.com

15 Fizz Larson No/X fizzlarson43@gmail.com G

15 Steve Oien X/X steveoien@hotmail.com G

16 TJ Bregel tj_bregel@yahoo.com 12:38

16 Tom Feldstein X/X tomfeldstein17@gmail.com


